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	Co-Chairman (EUDCS)

 Jean-François Gagnon
	Canadian Meteorological Centre (CMS)

Atmospheric Environment Service

Environment Canada

2121 Trans-Canada Highway

DORVAL

Quebec H9P 1J3

Canada

Tel.
+1 514 421 4658

Fax
+1 514 421 4703

E-mail
jean-francois.gagnon@ec.gc.ca


	Co-Chairman (DCS)
Hiroyuki Ichijo
	Japan Meteorological Agency

(Office of Computer Systems Operations)

3-235 Nakakiyoto, Kiyose city, 240-0012 

TOKYO
Japan
Tel.
+81 424 93 6466
Fax
+81 424 93 6056
E-mail
h_ichijo@naps.kishou.go.jp


	Ian Senior
	Bureau of Meteorology

G.P.O. Box 1289K

MELBOURNE

VIC 3001

Australia

Tel.
+61 3 9669 4293

Fax
+61 3 9669 4128

E-mail
i.senior@bom.gov.au
 

	José Mauro de Rezende
	Instituto Nacional de Meteorologia – INMET

Eixo Monumental – Via S1 – Sudoeste

70680-900 BRASILIA – D.F.

Brazil

Tel.
+55 61 344 4488

Fax
+55 61 2132

E-mail
jmauro@inmet.gov.br


	Ms Li Xiang 


	China Meteorological Administration

46 Zhangguancun Nandajie

BEIJING

China

Tel.    +8610 684 06275

Fax    +8610 621 73225

E-mail lixiang@cma.gov.cn


	Wai-man MA
	Hong Kong Observatory

134A Nathan Road

Kowloon

HONG KONG

Hong Kong, China

Tel.
+852 2926 8416

Fax
+852 2721 5034

E-mail
wmma@hko.gov.hk


	Remy Giraud
	Météo-France /DSI/MSI

Direction des systèmes d’information

42 avenue Gaspard Coriolis

F-31057 TOULOUSE CEDEX 1

France

Tel.
33 5 61 07 8125

Fax
33 5 61 07 8109

E-mail
remy.giraud@meteo.fr


	Ms Ilona Glaser


	Deutscher Wetterdienst

Kaiserleistrasse 29-35

D-63067 OFFENBACH
Germany

Tel.
+49 69 8062 2678

Fax
+49 69 8062 3582

E-mail
ilona.glaser@dwd.de



	Ms Elham Farman
	Islamic Republic of Iran Meteorological Organization (IRIMO)

P.O. Box 13185-461

TEHRAN

Islamic Republic of Iran

Tel.
+9821 66025047

Fax
+9821 66000417

E-mail
farman@irimet.net


	Kevin Alder
	MetService

Meteorological Service of New Zealand

30 Salamanca Road

P.O. Box 722

WELLINGTON 6015

New Zealand

Tel
64 4 470 0720

Fax
64 4 473 5231

E-mail
Kevin.alder@metservice.com


	Cemal Oktar


	Turkish State Meteorological Service

Meteoroloji Genel Mudurlugu

06120 KALABA-ANKARA
Turkey

Tel.
+90 312 361 2358

Fax
90 312 359 3430

E-mail
coktar@meteor.gov.tr


	Phillip Chamberlain
	Met Office

FitzRoy Road

EXETER

Devon

United Kingdom

Tel.
+44 1392

Fax
+44 1392 885681

E-mail
phil.chamberlain@metoffice.gov.uk


	Allan Darling
	NOAA/NWS

SSMC2, Room 5146

1325 East West Highway

SILVER SPRING

Maryland 20910 3283

United States of America

Tel.
+1 301 713-0882 x114


Fax
+1 301 608 0911

E-mail
allan.darling@noaa.gov


	David Ian Brown

	NCAR

P.O. Box 3000

BOULDER

Colorado 80307-3000

United States of America

Tel.
+1 303 497 1807

Fax
+1 303 497 1239

E-mail
dbrown@ucar.edu


	Other Organizations
	

	Hugues Ayina Akilotan
	Agence pour la Sécurité de la Navigation Aérienne en Afrique et à Madagascar (ASECNA)

32-38 Av. Jean Jaurès

B.P. 3144

DAKAR

Senegal

Tel.
+849 66 00

Fax
+823 46 54

E-mail
ayinahugues@yahoo.fr
            ayinahug@asecna.org


	Matteo Dell’Acqua
	European Centre for Medium Range Weather Forecasts (ECMWF)

Shinfield Park

READING

Berkshire

United Kingdom

Tel.
+44 118 949 9356

Fax
+44 118 986 9450

E-mail
matteo.dellacqua@ecmwf.int


	Additional JMA Experts
	

	Akihiko Nakazono
	Japan Meteorological Agency (JMA)

1-3-4 Otemachi, Chiyoda-ku 

TOKYO 100-8122
Japan
Tel.
+81 3 3211 8402

Fax
+81 3 3211 6930

E-mail
anakazono@met.kishou.go.jp


	Hisashi Nakano
	Japan Meteorological Agency

Tel.
+81 3 3218 3825

Fax
+81 3 3211 8404

E-mail
nakano@met.kishou.go.jp


	Takahiro Saito
	Japan Meteorological Agency

Tel.
+81 3 3218 3825

Fax
+81 3 3211 8404

E-mail
t_saito@naps.kishou.go.jp


	Yoritsugi Ohno
	Japan Meteorological Agency

Tel.
+81 3 3218 3825

Fax
+81 3 3211 8404

E-mail
yoritsugi.oono-a@met.kishou.go.jp


	Ms Nobue Kishi
	Japan Meteorological Agency

Tel.
+81 3 3218 3825

Fax
+81 3 3211 8404

E-mail
kishi@met.kishou.go.jp


	Kenji Tsunoda
	Japan Meteorological Agency

(Office of Computer Systems Operations)

Tel.
+81 424 93 6498
Fax
+81 424 93 6056
E-mail
ken@naps.kishou.go.jp


	Tatsuya Kimura
	Japan Meteorological Agency

Tel.
+81 3 3211 4966

Fax
+81 3 3211 2032

E-mail
tkimura@met.kishou.go.jp


	WMO Secretariat
	

	Jean-Michel Rainer


	World Meteorological Organization

7 bis, Avenue de la Paix

Case Postale 2300

CH 1211 GENEVA 2

Switzerland

Tel.   
+41 22 730 8219

Fax
   +41 22 730 8021

E-mail 
   jmrainer@wmo.int



